    Combined RCBO & Arc Fault Detection Device (AFDD)
General Information
The Lewden range of circuit protection devices are designed and tested
for use with Lewden branded distribution boards.
This device must be installed by a qualified electrician in accordance with
the latest edition of the IET wiring regulations for electrical installations
BS7671.
1P+N AFDD RCBOs are suitable for use in TN-S,TN-C-S, & TT network

Terminal capacity (load)
1-16mm²
1-10mm²
Neutral conductor length 350mm
(can be cut to suit)
Terminal tightening torque Line 2.5Nm
Load 1.2Nm
Dimension (mm) w18 x h116
Ambient Operating Temperature -25 to +40°c
Reference calibration temp. +30°c
Issue 05.22
Rating
(A)
Part Number
6A P04-B06/30/1PNA
10A P04-B10/30/1PNA
16A P04-B16/30/1PNA
20A P04-B20/30/1PNA
32A P04-B32/30/1PNA
40A P04-B40/30/1PNA
Type Overcurrent tripping characteristic
B Trips at fault currents between 3-5x the rated current of the device.
Mainly used in residential applications where appliances have low level
inrush currents.